December 13, 2024

Team

Damaged Goods
Double Trouble
Ace Holes

FTD

Spike Tysons
Dawgs

sugar and spikes
spikes and sugar
Poppin Volleys
The Misfits

BALL BUSTERS
Consensual Set's
Hoo Moo Marsh Muth

Standings

Fall 24 - ThFF4s

Won

O FRL NWWWOUOU Ulo o o N

Lost

0O ~NO 0100l WwWWwWwWMNDNDNPR

Win %o
.875
.750
.750
.750
.625
.625
.625
.375
.375
.375
.250
.125
.000

GF
19
17
17
16
17
14
12
10
10

N N 00 N

GA

N0~ N O

10
12
14
14
17
16
17
22

Page 1 of 1



