Standings

Fall 24 - ThFF4s

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Damaged Goods	7	1	.875	19	5
Double Trouble	6	2	.750	17	7
Ace Holes	6	2	.750	17	7
FTD	6	2	.750	16	8
Spike Tysons	5	3	.625	17	7
Dawgs	5	3	.625	14	10
sugar and spikes	5	3	.625	12	12
spikes and sugar	3	5	.375	10	14
Poppin Volleys	3	5	.375	10	14
The Misfits	3	5	.375	7	17
BALL BUSTERS	2	6	.250	8	16
Consensual Set's	1	7	.125	7	17
Hoo Moo Marsh Muth	0	8	.000	2	22

December 13, 2024 Page 1 of 1